2016-2017 BUDGETS
UNDERGRADUATE
On Campus - Full-Time

Tuition

Fees

Health Insurance

Books and Supplies
Room

Board - Carte Blanche B
Personal/Miscellaneous
Transportation

On Campus Totals

In-State S
Out-of-State  $
S

REMOVED - ADDED IF TAKEN

v unmnnn

In-State S
Out-of-State  $

Off Campus/Full-time - same as on campus

UNDERGRADUATE

Commuter - With Parent - Full-Time

Tuition

Fees

Health Insurance

Books and Supplies
Room

Board - Carte Blanche B
Personal/Miscellaneous
Transportation

On Campus Totals

In-State
Out-of-State

REMOVED - ADDED IF TAKEN

In-State
Out-of-State

FALL SEMESTER

5,562.00
11,151.00
2,344.00

600.00
4,397.00
2,058.00
1,338.00

513.00

16,812.00
22,401.00

FALL SEMESTER
5562.00
11151.00
2344.00

600.00
1125.00
2058.00
1294.00
1620.00

14,603.00
20,192.00

SPRING SEMESTER

S 5,562.00
S 11,151.00
S 2,334.00
S 600.00
S 4,397.00
S 1,954.00
S 1,338.00
S 513.00
$ 16,698.00
S 22,287.00

SPRING SEMESTER
5562.00

11151.00

2334.00

600.00
1,125.00
1954.00
1,294.00
1,620.00

14,489.00
20,078.00

v numnuvn v nn

w n

TOTAL
11,124.00
22,302.00

4,678.00

1,200.00
8,794.00
4,012.00
2,676.00
1,026.00

33,510.00
44,688.00

TOTAL
11,124.00
22,302.00

4,678.00

1,200.00
2,250.00
4,012.00
2,588.00
3,240.00

29,092.00
40,270.00



