2016-2017 BUDGETS

UNDERGRADUATE

On Campus - Full-Time

		FALL SEMESTER		SPRING SEMESTER		TOTAL	
Tuition	In-State	\$	5,562.00	\$	5,562.00	\$	11,124.00
	Out-of-State	\$	11,151.00	\$	11,151.00	\$	22,302.00
Fees		\$	2,344.00	\$	2,334.00	\$	4,678.00
Health Insurance		REMOV	ED - ADDED IF TAKEN				
Books and Supplies		\$	600.00	\$	600.00	\$	1,200.00
Room		\$	4,397.00	\$	4,397.00	\$	8,794.00
Board - Carte Blanche B		\$	2,058.00	\$	1,954.00	\$	4,012.00
Personal/Miscellaneous		\$	1,338.00	\$	1,338.00	\$	2,676.00
Transportation		\$	513.00	\$	513.00	\$	1,026.00
On Campus Totals							
	In-State	\$	16,812.00	\$	16,698.00	\$	33,510.00
	Out-of-State	\$	22,401.00	\$	22,287.00	\$	44,688.00

Off Campus/Full-time - same as on campus

UNDERGRADUATE

Commuter - With Parent - Full-Time

		FALL SEMESTER	SPRING SEMESTER	TOTAL
Tuition	In-State	5562.00	5562.00	11,124.00
	Out-of-State	11151.00	11151.00	22,302.00
Fees		2344.00	2334.00	4,678.00
Health Insurance	R	REMOVED - ADDED IF TAKEN		
Books and Supplies		600.00	600.00	1,200.00
Room		1125.00	1,125.00	2,250.00
Board - Carte Blanche B		2058.00	1954.00	4,012.00
Personal/Miscellaneous		1294.00	1,294.00	2,588.00
Transportation		1620.00	1,620.00	3,240.00
On Campus Totals				
	In-State	14,603.00	14,489.00	29,092.00
	Out-of-State	20,192.00	20,078.00	40,270.00